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Fall 2022 Schedule of Classes

Note: When registering for classes, use the four-digit class number in parentheses.

(1) Regular Academic Session

8/22/2022 - 12/9/2022
Payment Due Date: 8/21/2022

Click here to use the myHSC Class Search to view class details, including textbook information

Class # Section Cr Hrs Days Time Location  Instructor
BMSC/Biomedical Sciences
BMSC 5100 Application & Skills
(2160) 001 1.00 M 08:00am-10:00am Hodge L

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

(2142) DLO1 1.00 Hodge L

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Course restricted to online
program students in Medical
Science and Clinical
Research Management

BMSC 5121 Issues for Resp Clin Research

(2283) 001 2.00 Staff
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

(2136) DLO1 2.00 Smith D

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Course restricted to online
program students in Medical
Science and Clinical
Research Management

BMSC 5150 MS Laboratory Rotations
(1174) 001 1.00 Smith D
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Student must contact Derrick

Smith at Derrick.
Smith2@unthsc.edu for
permission to enroll in this
course.


https://myls.unt.edu/psc/lspd01/GUEST/HRMS/c/ESTABLISH_COURSES.CLASS_SEARCH.GBL
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(1175) 002 1.00 Smith D
Student must contact Derrick
Smith at Derrick.
Smith2@unthsc.edu for

permission to enroll in this
course.

(1749) 003 1.00 Smith D
Student must contact Derrick
Smith at Derrick.
Smith2@unthsc.edu for
permission to enroll in this
course.

(1645) 881 1.00 Acharya S
(1475) 926 1.00 Allen M

(1180) 731 1.00 Barber R
(1524) 765 1.00 Basha R
(1148) 772 1.00 Basu A

(1149) 870 1.00 Berg R

(2158) 840 1.00 Borgmann K
(2036) 857 1.00 Bunnell B
(2469) 907 1.00 Chaturvedula A
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(1604) 828 1.00

(2192) 839 1.00
(2419) 757 1.00
(2193) 841 1.00
(1176) 743 1.00
(1951) 733 1.00
(1182) 761 1.00
(1178) 916 1.00
(2534) 831 1.00

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

(2417) 766 1.00
(1544) 782 1.00
(1600) 903 1.00
(1150) 749 1.00

Chaudhary P

Chaudhary P

Cheng E

Cihlar J

Clark A

Coble M

Cunningham R

Cunningham J

Cunningham M

Dong X

Ellis D

Emmitte K

Forster M
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(2190) 799 1.00 Franks S
(2188) 721 1.00 Fulda K

(1151) 718 1.00 Gatch M
(2535) 899 1.00 GeJ

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

(1167) 843 1.00 Gonzales L
(2195) 872 1.00 Gregory P
(2189) 798 1.00 Hall J
(2159) 856 1.00 Handler E
(1647) 884 1.00 He S
(1152) 741 1.00 Hensel K
(1154) 892 1.00 Hodge L
(2030) 748 1.00 Inman D
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(1473) 742 1.00 Jin K

(2031) 822 1.00 Johnson L
(1155) 863 1.00 Jones H

(2037) 858 1.00 Karamichos D
(a779) 732 1.00 Kastellorizios M
(1157) 702 1.00 Krishnamoorthy R
(2298) 755 1.00 Lacko A

(1594) 771 1.00 Liu J

(2033) 746 1.00 Liu R

(1472) 725 1.00 Liu H

(1646) 883 1.00 Liu Y

(1181) 764 1.00 Lovely R
(1158) 709 1.00 Luedtke R
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(1159) 866 1.00 Ma R
(1650) 914 1.00 Maddux S
(1160) 759 1.00 Mallet R
(1161) 900 1.00 Mathew P
(1173) 865 1.00 Mathew S
(1952) 699 1.00 Mathis J
(1548) 775 1.00 Mathis K
(1649) 910 1.00 Menegaz R
(2194) 854 1.00 Meyer K
(2450) 824 1.00 Miller H
(2299) 724 1.00 Nair M
(1641) 701 1.00 Nejtek V
(1549) 770 1.00 O'Bryant S
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(2191) 838 1.00 Ortega S
(1601) 776 1.00 Park |
(1156) 787 1.00 Patterson R
(1638) 880 1.00 Phillips N
(1162) 780 1.00 Planz J
(1163) 869 1.00 Prokai L
(1164) 897 1.00 Prokai K
(1643) 811 1.00 Ranjan A
(2038) 859 1.00 Rasu R
(1165) 779 1.00 Reeves R
(2041) 918 1.00 Richardson M
(1514) 835 1.00 Rickards C
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(1750) 711 1.00 Roane B
(2751) 804 1.00 Romero S
(1474) 754 1.00 Rosales A
(1543) 818 1.00 Salvatore M
(1648) 886 1.00 Sankpal U
(1523) 924 1.00 Schreihofer A
(1179) 923 1.00 Schreihofer D
(2187) 707 1.00 Shetty R
(1166) 791 1.00 Shi X

(2039) 861 1.00 Siderovski D
(1168) 789 1.00 Smith M
(1602) 821 1.00 Stankowska D
(1476) 927 1.00 SuD
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(1169) 876 1.00 Sumien N
(2516) 847 1.00 Thyagarajan S
(1603) 808 1.00 Tovar-Vidales T
(2040) 867 1.00 Tune J

(1170) 784 1.00 Vishwanatha J
(2418) 788 1.00 Wang Y
(2034) 829 1.00 Woerner A
(1545) 781 1.00 Wu H

(1171) 875 1.00 Yan L

(1172) 905 1.00 Yang S
(1525) 769 1.00 Zode G
(1546) 767 1.00 Staff



] bot
SC m THE UNIVERSITY of NORTH TEXAS
HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER at FORT WORTH

(2288) DLO1 1.00 Foster P

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Students must be admitted to
MSDD program in College of
Pharmacy

(2291) DLO1 2.00 Foster P

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Students must be admitted to
MSDD program in College of
Pharmacy

(1780) 502 1.00 Smith D

Course Topic: Cell Culture Techniques

(2137) 001 1.00 05:00pm-07:00pm McClain R

Course will meet on
alternating Wednesdays

(1184) 001 2.00 T 01:00pm-03:00pm Jones H

This class meets Tuesday
from 1:00 pm-3:00 pm.

(2132) DLO1 2.00 Smith M

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Course restricted to online
program students in Medical
Science and Clinical
Research Management

(1185) 001 3.00 MTWThF Prokai L

Course restricted to Medical
Sciences, Clinical Research
Management & Biotechnology
majors.

(2129) DLO1 3.00 Prokai L
Course restricted to online
program students in Medical
Science and Clinical
Research Management
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(1186) 001 3.00 MTWThF  08:00am-12:00pm Basu A

Course restricted to Medical
Sciences, Clinical Research
Management & Biotechnology
majors.

(2130) DLO1 3.00 Basu A

Course restricted to online
program students in Medical
Science and Clinical
Research Management

(1188) 001 2.00 MTWThF  08:00am-12:00pm Simecka J

Course restricted to Medical
Sciences, Clinical Research
Management & Biotechnology
majors.

(2131) DLO1 2.00 Simecka J

Course restricted to online
program students in Medical
Science and Clinical
Research Management

(2290) DLO1 2.00 Foster P

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Students must be admitted to
MSDD program in College of
Pharmacy

(1187) DLO1 3.00 Cervantes D
Course restricted to online
program students in Medical
Science and Clinical
Research Management

(2141) DL02 3.00 Smith D

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Course restricted to online
program students in Medical
Science and Clinical
Research Management

(1958) 881 Var Unit Acharya S
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(1199) 926 Var Unit Allen M
(1263) 731 Var Unit Barber R
(1528) 765 Var Unit Basha R
(1189) 772 Var Unit Basu A
(1190) 870 Var Unit Berg R
(2211) 840 Var Unit Borgmann K
(2051) 857 Var Unit Bunnell B
(2492) 907 Var Unit Chaturvedula A
(2210) 839 Var Unit Chaudhary P
(2432) 757 Var Unit Cheng E
(2212) 841 Var Unit Cihlar J
(1192) 743 Var Unit Clark A
(1959) 733 Var Unit Coble M
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(1486) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R
(1258) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J
(2433) 766 Var Unit Dong X
(2303) 704 Var Unit Dory L

(1562) 782 Var Unit Ellis D

(1611) 903 Var Unit Emmitte K
(1194) 749 Var Unit Forster M
(2208) 799 Var Unit Franks S
(2206) 721 Var Unit Fulda K
(1256) 718 Var Unit Gatch M
(1208) 843 Var Unit Gonzales L
(2214) 872 Var Unit Gregory P
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(1196) 798 Var Unit Hall J

(2147) 856 Var Unit Handler E
(1257) 741 Var Unit Hensel K
(1195) 892 Var Unit Hodge L
(2207) 748 Var Unit Inman D
(1483) 742 Var Unit Jin K

(1667) 822 Var Unit Johnson L
(1197) 863 Var Unit Jones H

(2052) 858 Var Unit Karamichos D
(1960) 732 Var Unit Kastellorizios M
(1255) 702 Var Unit Krishnamoorthy R
(2305) 755 Var Unit Lacko A

(1665) 771 Var Unit Liu J
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(1482) 725 Var Unit Liu H
(1961) 746 Var Unit Liu R
(2215) 883 Var Unit Liu Y
(1211) 764 Var Unit Lovely R
(1200) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R
(1201) 866 Var Unit Ma R
(1668) 914 Var Unit Maddux S
(1202) 759 Var Unit Mallet R
(2358) 760 Var Unit Mason D
(1203) 900 Var Unit Mathew P
(1217) 865 Var Unit Mathew S
(1962) 699 Var Unit Mathis J
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(1560) 775 Var Unit Mathis K
(1755) 910 Var Unit Menegaz R
(2213) 854 Var Unit Meyer K
(2458) 824 Var Unit Miller H
(1664) 701 Var Unit Nejtek V
(1558) 770 Var Unit O'Bryant S
(1613) 776 Var Unit Park |
(1198) 787 Var Unit Patterson R
(1754) 880 Var Unit Phillips N
(1205) 780 Var Unit Planz J
(1213) 869 Var Unit Prokai L
(1216) 897 Var Unit Prokai K
(1666) 811 Var Unit Ranjan A
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(2053) 859 Var Unit Rasu R
(1206) 779 Var Unit Reeves R
(2056) 918 Var Unit Richardson M
(1516) 835 Var Unit Rickards C
(1963) 711 Var Unit Roane B
(1753) 804 Var Unit Romero S
(1485) 754 Var Unit Rosales A
(1563) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M
(2216) 886 Var Unit Sankpal U
(1262) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D
(1264) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A
(2205) 707 Var Unit Shetty R
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(1207) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(2054) 861 Var Unit Siderovski D
(1209) 789 Var Unit Smith M
(1964) 821 Var Unit Stankowska D
(1487) 927 Var Unit SuD

(1214) 876 Var Unit Sumien N
(2526) 847 Var Unit Thyagarajan S
(1614) 808 Var Unit Tovar-Vidales T
(2055) 867 Var Unit Tune J

(2210) 784 Var Unit Vishwanatha J
(2434) 788 Var Unit Wang Y
(2049) 829 Var Unit Woerner A
(1561) 781 Var Unit Wu H
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(1212) 875 Var Unit Yan L
(1215) 905 Var Unit Yang S
(1529) 769 Var Unit Zode G
(2209) 838 Var Unit Staff
(1557) 767 Var Unit Staff
(2284) DLO1 3.00 Mathew S

(1965) 881 Var Unit Acharya S
(1276) 926 Var Unit Allen M
(1336) 731 Var Unit Barber R
(1530) 765 Var Unit Basha R
(1266) 772 Var Unit Basu A
(1267) 870 Var Unit Berg R
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(2222) 840 Var Unit Borgmann K
(2060) 857 Var Unit Bunnell B
(2493) 907 Var Unit Chaturvedula A
(2221) 839 Var Unit Chaudhary P
(2435) 757 Var Unit Cheng E
(2223) 841 Var Unit Cihlar J

(1269) 743 Var Unit Clark A

(1966) 733 Var Unit Coble M
(1492) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R
(1296) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J
(2436) 766 Var Unit Dong X

(2361) 704 Var Unit Dory L
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(1615)

(1271)

(1330)

(1268)

(1272)

(2225)

(1329)

(2148)

(1328)

(1274)

(2218)

(1489)

(2219)

903

749

799

721

718

872

798

856

741

892

748

742

822

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit
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Emmitte K

Forster M

Franks S

Fulda K

Gatch M

Gregory P

Hall J

Handler E

Hensel K

Hodge L

Inman D

Jin K

Johnson L
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(1275) 863 Var Unit Jones H

(2061) 858 Var Unit Karamichos D
(1967) 732 Var Unit Kastellorizios M
(2277) 702 Var Unit Krishnamoorthy R
(2364) 755 Var Unit Lacko A

(1670) 771 Var Unit LiuJ

(2057) 746 Var Unit LiuR

(1488) 725 Var Unit Liu H

(2226) 883 Var Unit Liu Y

(1338) 764 Var Unit Lovely R
(1278) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R
(1331) 866 Var Unit Ma R
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(1762) 914 Var Unit Maddux S
(1279) 759 Var Unit Mallet R
(1280) 900 Var Unit Mathew P
(1295) 865 Var Unit Mathew S
(1968) 699 Var Unit Mathis J
(1567) 775 Var Unit Mathis K
(a761) 910 Var Unit Menegaz R
(2224) 854 Var Unit Meyer K
(2459) 824 Var Unit Miller H
(1756) 701 Var Unit Nejtek V
(1565) 770 Var Unit O'Bryant S
(1617) 776 Var Unit Park |
(1294) 787 Var Unit Patterson R
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(1760) 880 Var Unit Phillips N
(1282) 780 Var Unit Planz J
(1283) 869 Var Unit Prokai L
(1284) 897 Var Unit Prokai K
(1672) 811 Var Unit Ranjan A
(2062) 859 Var Unit Rasu R
(1285) 779 Var Unit Reeves R
(2065) 918 Var Unit Richardson M
(1291) 835 Var Unit Rickards C
(a757) 711 Var Unit Roane B
(1758) 804 Var Unit Romero S
(1491) 754 Var Unit Rosales A
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(1759) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M
(2140) 886 Var Unit Sankpal U
(1335) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D
(1337) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A
(2217) 707 Var Unit Shetty R
(1286) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(2063) 861 Var Unit Siderovski D
(1287) 843 Var Unit Simecka J
(1288) 789 Var Unit Smith M
(1969) 821 Var Unit Stankowska D
(1493) 927 Var Unit SuD

(1289) 876 Var Unit Sumien N
(2527) 847 Var Unit Thyagarajan S
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(1618) 808 Var Unit Tovar-Vidales T
(2064) 867 Var Unit Tune J

(1290) 784 Var Unit Vishwanatha J
(2486) 788 Var Unit Wang Y
(2487) 828 Var Unit White A
(2058) 829 Var Unit Woerner A
(2709) 781 Var Unit Wu H

(1292) 875 Var Unit Yan L

(1293) 905 Var Unit Yang S
(2508) 801 Var Unit Yurvati A
(1669) 769 Var Unit Zode G
(1671) 782 Var Unit
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(1564) 767 Var Unit Staff

(2220) 838 Var Unit Staff

(2970) 881 Var Unit Acharya S
(1316) 926 Var Unit Allen M

(1340) 731 Var Unit Barber R
(1637) 765 Var Unit Basha R
(1297) 772 Var Unit Basu A

(1298) 870 Var Unit Berg R

(2233) 840 Var Unit Borgmann K
(2067) 857 Var Unit Bunnell B
(2494) 907 Var Unit Chaturvedula A
(2232) 839 Var Unit Chaudhary P

27



+
] ++
SC THE UNIVERSITY of NORTH TEXAS
HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER at FORT WORTH

(2437) 757 Var Unit Cheng E
(2234) 841 Var Unit Cihlar J
(1299) 743 Var Unit Clark A
(1971) 733 Var Unit Coble M
(1498) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R
(1334) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J
(2438) 766 Var Unit Dong X
(2367) 704 Var Unit Dory L

(1573) 782 Var Unit Ellis D

(1619) 903 Var Unit Emmitte K
(1301) 749 Var Unit Forster M
(2229) 799 Var Unit Franks S
(2138) 721 Var Unit Fulda K
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(1332) 718 Var Unit Gatch M
(1318) 843 Var Unit Gonzales L
(2236) 872 Var Unit Gregory P
(1303) 798 Var Unit Hall J

(2145) 856 Var Unit Handler E
(1333) 741 Var Unit Hensel K
(1304) 892 Var Unit Hodge L
(2228) 748 Var Unit Inman D
(1495) 742 Var Unit Jin K

(2230) 822 Var Unit Johnson L
(1305) 863 Var Unit Jones H
(2068) 858 Var Unit Karamichos D
(1972) 732 Var Unit Kastellorizios M
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(1325) 702 Var Unit Krishnamoorthy R
(2370) 755 Var Unit Lacko A
(1675) 771 Var Unit Liu J
(1494) 725 Var Unit Liu H
(1974) 746 Var Unit Liu R
(1973) 883 Var Unit LiuyY
(1342) 764 Var Unit Lovely R
(1307) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R
(1308) 866 Var Unit Ma R
(1678) 914 Var Unit Maddux S
(1309) 759 Var Unit Mallet R
(1310) 900 Var Unit Mathew P
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(1324) 865 Var Unit Mathew S
(2073) 699 Var Unit Mathis J
(1571) 775 Var Unit Mathis K
(1975) 910 Var Unit Menegaz R
(2235) 854 Var Unit Meyer K
(2460) 824 Var Unit Miller H
(2515) 724 Var Unit Nair M
(1673) 701 Var Unit Nejtek V
(1569) 770 Var Unit O'Bryant S
(1621) 776 Var Unit Park |
(1306) 787 Var Unit Patterson R
(a747) 880 Var Unit Phillips N
(1312) 780 Var Unit Planz J
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(1313) 869 Var Unit Prokai L
(1314) 897 Var Unit Prokai K
(1676) 811 Var Unit Ranjan A
(2069) 859 Var Unit Rasu R
(1315) 779 Var Unit Reeves R
(2072) 918 Var Unit Richardson M
(1677) 835 Var Unit Rickards C
(1763) 711 Var Unit Roane B
(1764) 804 Var Unit Romero S
(2497) 754 Var Unit Rosales A
(1574) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M
(2238) 886 Var Unit Sankpal U
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(1339) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D
(1341) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A
(2227) 707 Var Unit Shetty R
(1317) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(2070) 861 Var Unit Siderovski D
(1319) 789 Var Unit Smith M
(2976) 821 Var Unit Stankowska D
(1499) 927 Var Unit SuD

(1320) 876 Var Unit Sumien N
(2528) 847 Var Unit Thyagarajan S
(1622) 808 Var Unit Tovar-Vidales T
(2071) 867 Var Unit Tune J

(1321) 784 Var Unit Vishwanatha J
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(2439) 788 Var Unit Wang Y
(2488) 828 Var Unit White A
(2977) 829 Var Unit Woerner A
(1572) 781 Var Unit Wu H
(1322) 875 Var Unit Yan L
(1323) 905 Var Unit Yang S
(1674) 769 Var Unit Zode G
(2231) 838 Var Unit Staff
(2237) 884 Var Unit Staff
(1568) 767 Var Unit Staff
(2285) 001 1.00 T 03:00pm-04:00pm Gregory P

(1595) 001 2.00 w 01:00pm-03:00pm Sumien N
34
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(1596) 001 2.00 08:00am-10:00am Sankpal U

(1597) 001 2.00 MTWThF  08:00am-09:00am Basu A

This class will meet in CBH
220.

(1598) 001 2.00 MTWThF  08:00am-09:00am Smith D

This class will meet in CBH
220.

(1599) 001 2.00 08:00am-10:00am Cunningham J

(2634) 766 Var Unit Staff

Course Topic: Pharmaceutics |

(1985) 881 Var Unit Acharya S
(1517) 926 Var Unit Allen M
(1635) 731 Var Unit Barber R
(1535) 765 Var Unit Basha R
(1396) 772 Var Unit Basu A
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(1411) 870 Var Unit Berg R

(2264) 840 Var Unit Borgmann K
(2090) 857 Var Unit Bunnell B
(2510) 907 Var Unit Chaturvedula A
(2263) 839 Var Unit Chaudhary P
(2445) 757 Var Unit Cheng E
(2265) 841 Var Unit Cihlar J

(1398) 743 Var Unit Clark A

(1986) 733 Var Unit Coble M
(1451) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J
(2471) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R
(2509) 766 Var Unit Dong X

(1588) 782 Var Unit Ellis D
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(1633)

(1400)

(2260)

(2258)

(1469)

(1407)

(2267)

(1401)

(2151)

(1712)

(1450)

(2259)

903

749

799

721

718

843

872

798

856

741

892

748

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit
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Emmitte K

Forster M

Franks S

Fulda K

Gatch M

Gonzales L

Gregory P

Hall J

Handler E

Hensel K

Hodge L

Inman D



+
] ++
SC THE UNIVERSITY of NORTH TEXAS
HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER at FORT WORTH

(1509) 742 Var Unit Jin K

(2261) 822 Var Unit Johnson L
(1414) 863 Var Unit Jones H

(2091) 858 Var Unit Karamichos D
(1987) 732 Var Unit Kastellorizios M
(1447) 702 Var Unit Krishnamoorthy R
a717) 771 Var Unit LiuJ

(2088) 746 Var Unit Liu R

(2268) 883 Var Unit LiuY

(1715) 764 Var Unit Lovely R
(1403) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R
(1410) 866 Var Unit Ma R

(1729) 914 Var Unit Maddux S
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(1714) 759 Var Unit Mallet R
(1404) 900 Var Unit Mathew P
(1726) 865 Var Unit Mathew S
(1719) 775 Var Unit Mathis K
(1989) 699 Var Unit Mathis J
a772) 910 Var Unit Menegaz R
(2266) 854 Var Unit Meyer K
(2498) 825 Var Unit Miller H
(1711) 701 Var Unit Nejtek V
(2497) 802 Var Unit O'Bryant S
(1722) 770 Var Unit O'Bryant S
(1720) 776 Var Unit Park |
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(1402) 787 Var Unit Patterson R
(2027) 880 Var Unit Phillips N
(1412) 869 Var Unit Prokai L
(1728) 897 Var Unit Prokai K
(1724) 811 Var Unit Ranjan A
(2092) 859 Var Unit Rasu R
(1448) 779 Var Unit Reeves R
(2095) 918 Var Unit Richardson M
(1636) 835 Var Unit Rickards C
a771) 711 Var Unit Roane B
(2143) 804 Var Unit Romero S
(1713) 754 Var Unit Rosales A
(1589) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M
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(2269) 886 Var Unit Sankpal U
(1462) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D
(1466) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A
(2257) 707 Var Unit Shetty R
(1721) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(2093) 861 Var Unit Siderovski D
(1408) 789 Var Unit Smith M
(1988) 821 Var Unit Stankowska D
(1510) 927 Var Unit SuD

(1449) 876 Var Unit Sumien N
(2531) 847 Var Unit Thyagarajan S
(1723) 808 Var Unit Tovar-Vidales T
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(2094) 867 Var Unit Tune J

(1409) 784 Var Unit Vishwanatha J
(2496) 788 Var Unit Wang Y
(2096) 829 Var Unit Woerner A
(1718) 781 Var Unit Wu H

(1727) 875 Var Unit Yan L

(1413) 905 Var Unit Yang S
(1536) 769 Var Unit Zode G
(1716) 767 Var Unit Staff

(2262) 838 Var Unit Staff

(1741) 881 Var Unit Acharya S

(1519) 926 Var Unit Allen M
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(1460) 731 Var Unit Barber R
(1537) 765 Var Unit Basha R
(1415) 772 Var Unit Basu A
(1416) 870 Var Unit Berg R
(2274) 840 Var Unit Borgmann K
(2398) 726 Var Unit Bugnariu N
(2099) 857 Var Unit Bunnell B
(2504) 907 Var Unit Chaturvedula A
(2273) 839 Var Unit Chaudhary P
(2446) 757 Var Unit Cheng E
(2275) 841 Var Unit Cihlar J
(1417) 743 Var Unit Clark A
(2449) 795 Var Unit Clay P
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(1990) 733 Var Unit Coble M
(1454) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J
(2470) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R
(2289) 766 Var Unit Dong X
(1593) 782 Var Unit Ellis D

(1634) 903 Var Unit Emmitte K
(2419 749 Var Unit Forster M
(2271) 799 Var Unit Franks S
(2278) 721 Var Unit Fulda K
(1521) 718 Var Unit Gatch M
(1431) 843 Var Unit Gonzales L
(2277) 872 Var Unit Gregory P
(1421) 798 Var Unit Hall J
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(2152) 856 Var Unit Handler E
(1731) 741 Var Unit Hensel K
(1453) 892 Var Unit Hodge L
(2139) 748 Var Unit Inman D
(1511) 742 Var Unit Jin K

(1737) 822 Var Unit Johnson L
(1434) 863 Var Unit Jones H

(2100) 858 Var Unit Karamichos D
(1991) 732 Var Unit Kastellorizios M
(2437) 702 Var Unit Krishnamoorthy R
(1742) 883 Var Unit Liu Y

(1541) 771 Var Unit Liu J
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(2032) 725 Var Unit LiuH
(1992) 746 Var Unit Liu R
(1733) 764 Var Unit Lovely R
(1423) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R
(1424) 866 Var Unit Ma R
(1746) 914 Var Unit Maddux S
(1425) 759 Var Unit Mallet R
(1426) 900 Var Unit Mathew P
(1739) 865 Var Unit Mathew S
(1592) 775 Var Unit Mathis K
(1993) 699 Var Unit Mathis J
(2778) 910 Var Unit Menegaz R
(2276) 854 Var Unit Meyer K
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(2500) 825 Var Unit Miller H
(1730) 701 Var Unit Nejtek V
(1590) 770 Var Unit O'Bryant S
(2272) 838 Var Unit Ortega S
(2501) 826 Var Unit Papa E
(2775) 776 Var Unit Park |
(1422) 787 Var Unit Patterson R
(1740) 880 Var Unit Phillips N
(1429) 869 Var Unit Prokai L
(1745) 897 Var Unit Prokai K
(1736) 811 Var Unit Ranjan A
(2101) 859 Var Unit Rasu R
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(1435) 779 Var Unit Reeves R
(2104) 918 Var Unit Richardson M
(1520) 835 Var Unit Rickards C
(1773) 711 Var Unit Roane B
(1776) 804 Var Unit Romero S
(1732) 754 Var Unit Rosales A
(2279) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M
(1744) 886 Var Unit Sankpal U
(1459) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D
(1461) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A
(2270) 707 Var Unit Shetty R
(1430) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(2102) 861 Var Unit Siderovski D
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(1432) 789 Var Unit Smith M
a777) 821 Var Unit Stankowska D
(1463) 927 Var Unit SuD

(1452) 876 Var Unit Sumien N
(2532) 847 Var Unit Thyagarajan S
(2505) 915 Var Unit Timani K
(1735) 808 Var Unit Tovar-Vidales T
(2103) 867 Var Unit Tune J

(1433) 784 Var Unit Vishwanatha J
(2448) 788 Var Unit Wang Y
(2502) 828 Var Unit White A
(2097) 829 Var Unit Woerner A
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(1734) 781 Var Unit Wu H
(1522) 875 Var Unit Yan L
(1436) 905 Var Unit Yang S
(2447) 777 Var Unit Yavuz M
(2407) 763 Var Unit Yuan J
(1538) 769 Var Unit Zode G
(a774) 767 Var Unit Staff
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Fall 2022 Schedule of Classes

Note: When registering for classes, use the four-digit class number in parentheses.

(8W1) Eight Week - First

8/22/2022 - 10/14/2022
Payment Due Date: 8/21/2022

Click here to use the myHSC Class Search to view class details. including textbook information

Class # Section Cr Hrs Days Time Location  Instructor
BMSC/Biomedical Sciences

BMSC 3301 Biomedical Statistics

(1002) DLO1 3.00 Zascavage R

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Student must contact Mesa.
Herod @unthsc.edu for
permission to enroll in the
course

BMSC 3321 Biomedical Ethics

(1003) DLO1 3.00 Smith D

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Student must contact Mesa.
Herod@unthsc.edu for
permission to enroll in the
course

BMSC 5316 Entrepreneurship 101

(2281) DLO1 3.00 Staff


https://myls.unt.edu/psc/lspd01/GUEST/HRMS/c/ESTABLISH_COURSES.CLASS_SEARCH.GBL
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Fall 2022 Schedule of Classes

Note: When registering for classes, use the four-digit class number in parentheses.

(8W2) Eight Week - Second

10/17/2022 - 12/9/2022
Payment Due Date: 10/16/2022

Click here to use the myHSC Class Search to view class details, including textbook information

Class # Section Cr Hrs Days Time Location  Instructor
BMSC/Biomedical Sciences

BMSC 3401 Biochemistry

(1004) DLO1 4.00 Zascavage R

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Student must contact Mesa.
Herod @unthsc.edu for
permission to enroll in the
course

BMSC 4307 App Molecular and Cell Biology

(2636) DLO1 3.00 Malaer J

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Student must contact Mesa.
Herod@unthsc.edu for
permission to enroll in the
course

BMSC 4308 Fundamentals of Neuroscience

(1006) DLO1 3.00 Smith D

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Student must contact Mesa.
Herod@unthsc.edu for
permission to enroll in the
course

BMSC 4310 Toxicology

(1005) DLO1 3.00 Landry G

CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER Student must contact Mesa.
Herod@unthsc.edu for
permission to enroll in the
course

BMSC 4322 Epidemiology

(1007) DLO1 3.00 Staff


https://myls.unt.edu/psc/lspd01/GUEST/HRMS/c/ESTABLISH_COURSES.CLASS_SEARCH.GBL
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(2282) DLO1 3.00 Staff






